Boy*s Indoor Track and Field State Champions

Year

1972

1973
1973

1974
1974

1975
1975

1976
1976

1977
1977

1978
1978

1979
1979

1980
1980
1980

1981
1981
1981

1982
1982
1982

1983
1983
1983

1984
1984
1984

1985
1985
1985

1986

Class
Combined

AA
ABC

AA
ABC

AA
ABC

AA

ABC

ABC

AA
ABC

AA
ABC

AA

BC

AA

BC

AA

BC

AA

BC

AA

BC

AA

BC

Comb

First Place
Fairmont Heights

Severna Park
Woodward

Crossland - 61
Fairmont Heights - 54

Crossland - 98
TIE: Fairmont Heights

Churchill - 65
Fairmont Heights - 49

Crossland - 49
Fairmont Heights - 60

Old Mill - 63
Fairmont Heights - 72

Oold Mmill
Fairmont Heights

Peary
Fairmont Heights
Hereford

Friendly
TIE: Einstein
Joppatowne

Suitland
Fairmont Heights
Milford Mill

Largo—46
Northern-C—60
Milford Mill—56

Bladensburg—61.5
Central—103
Howard—68

E. Roosevelt—64
Central—111

Howard—68

Largo—61

Second Place
B-CC

Parkdale
Walter Johnson

Wheaton - 54
Friendly - 52

Arundel - 38.5
TIE: Friendly

Northwestern-PG
-43

Williamsport - 35

Churchill - 38
Old Mill - 44

Crossland - 38
E. Roosevelt - 30

Perry Hall
E. Roosevelt

Dundalk
South Carroll
Eastern Vo-Tech

Oxon Hill
TIE: Milford Mill
Oakland Mills

Dulaney

Paint Branch
TIE: Einstein
TIE: Middletown

Suitland—44.33
Peary—41
Oakland Mills—45

Old Mill—56
Douglass—41
Glenelg—53

Friendly—60
Paint Branch—57

Wicomico—64

Old Mill—41



1987

1987
1987

1988
1988
1988

1989
1989
1989

1990
1990
1990

1991
1991

1991

1992
1992
1992

1993
1993
1993

1994
1994
1994

1995

1995

1995

1996

1996

1996

1997
1997
1997

1998
1998
1998

1999
1999

AA

BC

> 32

BC

4A
3A
2A-1A

4A
3A
2A-1A

4A
3A

2A-1A

4A
3A
2A-1A

4A
3A
2A-1A

4A
3A
2A-1A

4A

3A

2A-1A

4A

3A

2A-1A

4A-3A
3A-2A
2A-1A

4A-3A
3A-2A
2A-1A

4A-3A
3A-2A

Woodlawn—77

Einstein—54
Milford Mill—52.5

Woodlawn—77
Laurel—75
Central—45

Meade—68
Potomac—70
Howard—66

Meade—49.5
Dundalk—48
Glenelg—42

E. Roosevelt—56
Oakland Mills—86

Glenelg—87

Old Mill-49.5
Potomac-48
Glenelg—63

Old Mill—50
DuVal—59
Oakland Mills—51

Old Mmill—88
DuVal—47
Oakland Mills—81

E Roosevelt—54

Linganore—57
Atholton—62

E Roosevelt—64
Richard
Montgomery—72

Surrattville—62

Mergenthaler—52
Milford Mill—38
Atholton—53

High Point—66
Woodlawn—50
Atholton—68

High Point—79
DuVal—60

Meade—42
Chesapeake-AA—
48

Oakland Mills—51

Meade—63
Parkville—37
Glenelg—44

Suitland—42
Linganore—48
Oakland Mills—64

Old Mill—44
Great Mills—44
Damascus—41

Meade—50.5

Leonardtown—58
Fairmont
Heights—52

E. Roosevelt-44
DuVal-39
Milford Mill—52

E Roosevelt—49
Howard—38
Central—39

E Roosevelt—56
Linganore—39
South River—53

Perry Hall—44
Seneca Valley—
52

Oakland Mills—43

Mergenthaler—57

Atholton—53
Wilde Lake—46

High Point—45.5
Centennial—34
Glenelg—46

R Montgomery—
40

Wilde Lake—43
Oakland Mills—46

Northwestern-
PG—66

Woodlawn—58.25



1999

2000
2000
2000

2001
2001
2001

2002
2002
2002

2003
2003
2003

2004
2004
2004

2005
2005
2005

2006
2006
2006

2007

2007
2007

2A-1A

4A-3A
3A-2A
2A-1A

4A-3A
3A-2A
2A-1A

4A-3A
3A-2A
2A-1A

4A-3A
3A-2A
2A-1A

4A-3A
3A-2A
2A-1A

4A-3A
3A-2A
2A-1A

4A-3A
3A-2A
2A-1A

4A-3A

3A-2A
2A-1A

Oakland Mills—62

Westminster—47.5
River Hill—41
Oakland Mills—57

Eleanor Roosevelt—

56
River Hill—48
Oakland Mills—79

Oxon Hiil—54
Annapolis—52
Oakland Mills—88.5

Suitland—72
Paint Branch—62
Middletown—41

Suitland—74
Mergenthaler—59
Oakland Mills—64

C. H. Flowers—64
Westlake—50
Glenelg—46

Eleanor Roosevelt—

45
Atholton—50.4
Forestville—58

E Roosevelt - 60

TIE La Plata - 35
Polytechinc - 52

Middletown—61

Woodlawn—45.33
Catonsville—28.5
Surrattville—54

Suitland—26
La Plata—38
Middletown—60

Suitland—48
Gwynn Park—43
Middletown—35

C H Flowers—42
Annapolis—48
Loch Raven—39

Old Mill—50
Middletown—39
Glenelg—57

E Roosevelt—62
Mt Hebron—32
Winters Mill—39

Oxon Hill—41
Mergenthaler—36
Liberty—48

Westlake - 42
TIE Middletown -
35

Liberty - 44



